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Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Wayne Schick 1.539 Wayne Schick 50-1X
Wayne Schick 1.562 Keith Cottrell 49-2X
Scott Young 1.723 Bill Bonser 49-2X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

Bill Hubina 2.548 Keith Cottrell 99-2X
Bill Bonser 2.841 Leroy Johnson 97-4X
Keith Cottrell 2.922 Bill Hubina 96-3X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

Wayne Schick 1.8977 Wayne Schick 144-4X
Scott Young 2.6187 Bill Bonser 142-3X
Bill Bonser 2.7653 Keith Cottrell 140-3X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 293-5X

Leroy Johnson 3.2073 Keith Cottrell 286-4X
Bill Bonser 3.3107 Leroy Johnson 285-6X
Keith Cottrell 3.4113 Bill Bonser 284-4X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 439-9X

Bill Bonser 3.0380 Bill Bonser 426-7X
Leroy Johnson 3.1902 Keith Cottrell 426-7X
Wayne Schick 3.1962 Leroy Johnson 421-7X

v2-12f

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Match

Match Summary

Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA
Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 08/15/2021
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 Wayne Schick 2-4 2.592 1.562 1.539 1.8977
2 Scott Young 2-1 2.618 1.723 3.515 2.6187
3 Bill Bonser 1-4 2.875 2.331 3.090 2.7653
4 Leroy Johnson 1-3 2.210 2.649 4.660 3.1730
5 Barry Bluhm 2-2 2.425 3.643 3.656 3.2413
6 Bill Hubina 2-6 3.130 3.236 4.317 3.5610
7 Keith Cottrell 1-1 5.005 2.059 3.916 3.6600
8 Don Neilson 1-5 4.387 4.223 2.389 3.6663
9 Jim McCrystal 1-2 3.978 3.907 3.537 3.8073

10 Evan Carter 2-5 2.490 4.721 4.301 3.8373
11 Mike Leonard 2-7 3.607 3.853 5.603 4.3543
12 Alvin Foust 1-6 5.302 4.908 3.343 4.5177
13 Steve Sanderson 2-3 4.268 4.571 6.299 5.0460
14 Frank Carlson 1-7 3.020 6.420 9.391 6.2770

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 08/15/2021

Record:  1.4420
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Wayne Schick 2-4 48 3 46 0 50 1 144 4
2 Bill Bonser 1-4 46 1 47 0 49 2 142 3
3 Keith Cottrell 1-1 44 1 49 2 47 0 140 3
4 Jim McCrystal 1-2 44 0 46 0 48 0 138 0
5 Scott Young 2-1 45 0 49 0 43 0 137 0
6 Leroy Johnson 1-3 46 1 46 0 44 0 136 1
7 Bill Hubina 2-6 48 0 35 0 47 0 130 0
8 Frank Carlson 1-7 48 0 44 0 38 0 130 0
9 Alvin Foust 1-6 43 0 40 0 44 0 127 0

10 Steve Sanderson 2-3 39 1 41 0 43 0 123 1
11 Don Neilson 1-5 40 0 38 0 39 0 117 0
12 Mike Leonard 2-7 35 0 39 0 37 0 111 0
13 Evan Carter 2-5 22 0 39 0 48 1 109 1
14 Barry Bluhm 2-2 26 0 24 0 47 2 97 2

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target
Record:  150-7X

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 08/15/2021
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 Leroy Johnson 1-3 3.324 3.133 3.165 3.2073
2 Bill Bonser 1-4 2.841 3.106 3.985 3.3107
3 Keith Cottrell 1-1 2.922 3.401 3.911 3.4113
4 Bill Hubina 2-6 2.548 4.085 5.524 4.0523
5 Scott Young 2-1 3.929 5.455 3.781 4.3883
6 Wayne Schick 2-4 3.661 3.702 6.121 4.4947
7 Don Neilson 1-5 4.691 5.469 4.269 4.8097
8 Barry Bluhm 2-2 4.334 5.630 5.694 5.2193
9 Jim McCrystal 1-2 4.678 6.175 5.052 5.3017

10 Mike Leonard 2-7 4.712 6.851 5.138 5.5670
11 Steve Sanderson 2-3 6.218 7.417 7.234 6.9563
12 Evan Carter 2-5 8.864 9.268 6.929 8.3537
13 Frank Carlson 1-7 7.531 8.012 11.495 9.0127
14 Alvin Foust 1-6 6.557 18.529 28.710 17.9320

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 08/15/2021

Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Keith Cottrell 1-1 95 1 99 2 92 1 286 4
2 Leroy Johnson 1-3 97 4 95 1 93 1 285 6
3 Bill Bonser 1-4 96 2 93 1 95 1 284 4
4 Bill Hubina 2-6 89 0 96 3 92 1 277 4
5 Scott Young 2-1 94 2 90 0 87 0 271 2
6 Jim McCrystal 1-2 94 2 75 1 92 0 261 3
7 Steve Sanderson 2-3 89 0 89 0 79 0 257 0
8 Wayne Schick 2-4 81 0 88 0 83 0 252 0
9 Mike Leonard 2-7 85 0 90 2 72 0 247 2

10 Frank Carlson 1-7 82 0 87 1 74 0 243 1
11 Barry Bluhm 2-2 92 2 79 1 70 0 241 3
12 Don Neilson 1-5 80 0 75 0 86 0 241 0
13 Evan Carter 2-5 79 0 86 2 67 0 232 2
14 Alvin Foust 1-6 86 0 47 2 27 0 160 2

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 08/15/2021

Record:  293-5X
HG TargetHG TargetHG Target



Page 1 of 1

2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 Bill Bonser 1-4 2.7653 3.3107 3.0380
2 Leroy Johnson 1-3 3.1730 3.2073 3.1902
3 Wayne Schick 2-4 1.8977 4.4947 3.1962
4 Scott Young 2-1 2.6187 4.3883 3.5035
5 Keith Cottrell 1-1 3.6600 3.4113 3.5357
6 Bill Hubina 2-6 3.5610 4.0523 3.8067
7 Barry Bluhm 2-2 3.2413 5.2193 4.2303
8 Don Neilson 1-5 3.6663 4.8097 4.2380
9 Jim McCrystal 1-2 3.8073 5.3017 4.5545

10 Mike Leonard 2-7 4.3543 5.5670 4.9607
11 Steve Sanderson 2-3 5.0460 6.9563 6.0012
12 Evan Carter 2-5 3.8373 8.3537 6.0955
13 Frank Carlson 1-7 6.2770 9.0127 7.6448
14 Alvin Foust 1-6 4.5177 17.9320 11.2248

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 08/15/2021

Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 Bill Bonser 1-4 142 3 284 4 426 7
2 Keith Cottrell 1-1 140 3 286 4 426 7
3 Leroy Johnson 1-3 136 1 285 6 421 7
4 Scott Young 2-1 137 0 271 2 408 2
5 Bill Hubina 2-6 130 0 277 4 407 4
6 Jim McCrystal 1-2 138 0 261 3 399 3
7 Wayne Schick 2-4 144 4 252 0 396 4
8 Steve Sanderson 2-3 123 1 257 0 380 1
9 Frank Carlson 1-7 130 0 243 1 373 1

10 Mike Leonard 2-7 111 0 247 2 358 2
11 Don Neilson 1-5 117 0 241 0 358 0
12 Evan Carter 2-5 109 1 232 2 341 3
13 Barry Bluhm 2-2 97 2 241 3 338 5
14 Alvin Foust 1-6 127 0 160 2 287 2

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 08/15/2021

Record:  439-9X
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Bill Bonser 1-4 3 2 2 3 10
2 Leroy Johnson 1-3 4 6 1 2 13
3 Keith Cottrell 1-1 7 3 3 1 14
4 Wayne Schick 2-4 1 1 6 8 16
5 Scott Young 2-1 2 5 5 5 17
6 Bill Hubina 2-6 6 7 4 4 21
7 Jim McCrystal 1-2 9 4 9 6 28
8 Barry Bluhm 2-2 5 14 8 11 38
9 Don Neilson 1-5 8 11 7 12 38

10 Steve Sanderson 2-3 13 10 11 7 41
11 Mike Leonard 2-7 11 12 10 9 42
12 Frank Carlson 1-7 14 8 13 10 45
13 Evan Carter 2-5 10 13 12 13 48
14 Alvin Foust 1-6 12 9 14 14 49

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA

Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 08/15/2021

Match Rank
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Enter Shooter Names & Relay Here!! Light Gun Heavy Gun
Enter LG Group/Scores/X Count Here!! -------------------------------------> Enter HG Group/Scores/X Count Here!! ------------------------------------->

Number Competitor Relay - LG 1 LG 1 LG 1 LG 2 LG 2 LG 2 LG 3 LG 3 LG 3 HG 1 HG 1 HG 1 HG 2 HG 2 HG2 HG 3 HG3 HG3
Bench Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X

1 Keith Cottrell 1-1 5.005 44 1 2.059 49 2 3.916 47 0 2.922 95 1 3.401 99 2 3.911 92 1
2 Jim McCrystal 1-2 3.978 44 0 3.907 46 0 3.537 48 0 4.678 94 2 6.175 75 1 5.052 92 0
3 Leroy Johnson 1-3 2.210 46 1 2.649 46 0 4.660 44 0 3.324 97 4 3.133 95 1 3.165 93 1
4 Bill Bonser 1-4 2.875 46 1 2.331 47 0 3.090 49 2 2.841 96 2 3.106 93 1 3.985 95 1
5 Don Neilson 1-5 4.387 40 0 4.223 38 0 2.389 39 0 4.691 80 0 5.469 75 0 4.269 86 0
6 Alvin Foust 1-6 5.302 43 0 4.908 40 0 3.343 44 0 6.557 86 0 18.529 47 2 28.710 27 0
7 Frank Carlson 1-7 3.020 48 0 6.420 44 0 9.391 38 0 7.531 82 0 8.012 87 1 11.495 74 0
8 Scott Young 2-1 2.618 45 0 1.723 49 0 3.515 43 0 3.929 94 2 5.455 90 0 3.781 87 0
9 Barry Bluhm 2-2 2.425 26 0 3.643 24 0 3.656 47 2 4.334 92 2 5.630 79 1 5.694 70 0

10 Steve Sanderson 2-3 4.268 39 1 4.571 41 0 6.299 43 0 6.218 89 0 7.417 89 0 7.234 79 0
11 Wayne Schick 2-4 2.592 48 3 1.562 46 0 1.539 50 1 3.661 81 0 3.702 88 0 6.121 83 0
12 Evan Carter 2-5 2.490 22 0 4.721 39 0 4.301 48 1 8.864 79 0 9.268 86 2 6.929 67 0
13 Bill Hubina 2-6 3.130 48 0 3.236 35 0 4.317 47 0 2.548 89 0 4.085 96 3 5.524 92 1
14 Mike Leonard 2-7 3.607 35 0 3.853 39 0 5.603 37 0 4.712 85 0 6.851 90 2 5.138 72 0

NBRSA 600 Match
Ojai Valley Gun Club - Ojai, CA
Ojai Benchrest Shooters - 08/15/2021
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